We have invented the rules 191
K
P
B
2
2
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
KPB22 Series
22mm Illuminated Pushbutton Switches
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : Ith 5A/250VAC.  resistive load  3A/250VAC.
CONTACT RESISTANCE :
INSULATION RESISTANCE :
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH :
OPERATION TEMPERATURE : -20°C to 55°C.
MECHANICAL LIFE :
                                    Lock 500,000 cycles
ELECTRICAL LIFE :
TORQUE :
PANEL THICKNESS :
OPERATION PRESSURE :
TRAVEL : ABOUT 3.2mm.
INGRESS PROTECTION : IP65
MATERIALS
BEZEL : PC
BASE :
ACTUATOR : PC
INNER ASSEMBLY :
SPRING :
SEALING :
O-Ring :
TERMINAL / CONTACT :
HEX NUT : PC.
KPB22
HOW TO ORDER
COLOR COLOR
ACTUATOR
000
100
200
300
600
700
800
8P1
8P2
8P3
8P6
8P7
0
11
2
Lock
J
Q
R
1
3
5
6
7
Red
White
0
Yellow
COLORITEM NO
3
6
12
110
6V
3V
0 or resistor
36 36V
110V
220 220V
12V
VOLTAGEITEM NO
Bezel Color
8
We have invented the rules192
K
P
B
2
2
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
KPB22 Series
22mm Illuminated Pushbutton Switches
ACTUATOR TYPE
CIRCUIT
1
2
3
POSITION 2POSITION 1
1
2
3
Without LED (1 Pole)
4
5
1
2
3 6
POSITION 1 POSITION 2
6
5
41
2
3
Without LED (2 Poles)
POSITION 2
4
5
6
1
2
3
R
POSITION 1
3
2
1
6
5
4
R
Dual Color Led (2 Poles)
POSITION 2
2
3
1
R
Single Color Led (1 Pole)
POSITION 1
3
2
1
R
X00 Transparent Actuator 8PX Power
Ø.70
Ø17.9
Ø.98
Ø25.0
Bezel
ActuatorØ.70
Ø17.9
Ø.98
Ø25.0Actuator
Bezel
J Solder terminal (std)
.11
2.8
.20
5.0
.28
7.2
.31
7.8
.51
13.0
.22
5.50
.02
0.5
TERMINAL TYPE
Max.Panel thickness: 6.0mm[.24]
PANEL MOUNTING
Ø.87
Ø22.20
O-RING INSTALLATION
In front of the panelProposal
Installation
Diagram
O-RING
Power logo illuminated
lluminated
We have invented the rules 193
K
P
B
2
2
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
KPB22 Series
22mm Illuminated Pushbutton Switches
Ø.70
Ø17.9
Ø.98
Ø25.0
Ø.70
Ø17.9
Ø.98
Ø25.0
Ø.70
Ø17.9
Ø.98
Ø25.0
.11
2.80
.20
5.00
1.13
28.7
1.41
38.9
Ø.86
Ø21.80
.08
2.00 .44
11.3
.108
2.75
.51
13.00
.02
0.50
Power logo
illuminated
Bezel
.11
2.80
.20
5.00
1.13
28.7 1.41
38.9
Ø.86
Ø21.80
.44
11.3
.22
5.50
.51
13.00
.02
0.50
.11
2.80
.20
5.00
1.13
28.7
1.41
38.9
Ø.86
Ø21.80
.44
11.3
.108
2.75
.02
0.50
Illuminated
Actuator
Bezel
Actuator
O-Ring
3
2
1
3
1
6
4
3
2
1
2 5
8P1
Part No. Shown : KPB22-88P1-F10- -JQ
400
Part No. Shown : KPB22-8400-F20-5 -JQ
800 Non-LED
Part No. Shown : KPB22-8800-F10-JQ
.08
2.00
O-Ring
.08
2.00
O-Ring
Bezel
Actuator
Ø.70
Ø17.9
Ø.98
Ø25.0
.11
2.80
.20
5.00
1.13
28.7 1.41
38.9
Ø.86
Ø21.80
.44
11.3
Illuminated
000
Part No. Shown : KPB22-8000-F10- -JQ
.08
2.00
O-Ring
Bezel
Actuator .108
2.75
.51
13.00
.02
0.50
3
2
1
(+) (–)
(+) (–)
(+) (–)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Dailywell:
  KPB22-88P1-F10-1220-JQ